

श्री ॥ - श्री हनुमान से निवेदन कि मैं इस किताब को लेकर
आ रहा हूँ।

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

मामा (SC)
म.म. ज.स. ५

M.B.No-986

DIVISION

Santosh Singh

SUB-DIVISION

Doomri Katsari.

Measurement Book

(36)

4th & final bill

Name of work: - Constt. of work
from Rohua Pul Se Shiveshankar
Mandal ke ghat ke nipt moss
hote hue Garih chaudi hote hue
balgash Simran Tak in Jumbri
Katasari Block.

Agency: - Sri Santosh Singh

Agreement No.: - SAB/MMGSY/KW of 2018-19

Date of start: - 9-3-19

Date of Completion: - 8-3-20

Actual date of Completion: - 8-3-20

Date of entry: - 18-6-20

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
No further work.					
Abstract of Cost					
Item 1/1(i) - Const. of reference					
& B.M. pillars ---					
B/F P-22 Item 1/1(i)					
Qty. = 2.53 KM					
@ Rs 3284.03 / KM ---					Rs 8309 = 0
Item 2/1(ii) - Const. of reference					
pillars/turjee.					
B/F P-22 Item 2/1(ii)					
Qty. = 2.53 KM					
@ Rs 1541.15 / KM ---					Rs 3899 = 0
Item 3/2 - clearing & grubbing					
road land ---					
B/F P-23 Item 3/2					
Qty. = 0.753 He					
@ Rs 50158.36 / He ---					Rs 37769 = 0
Item 4/3 - Excavation for					
roadway in soil ---					
B/F P-23 Item 4/3					
Qty. = 36.23 M ³					
@ Rs 123.78 / M ³ ---					Rs 4485 = 0
Item 5/4 - Const. of embankment					
with deposited material. ---					
B/F P-23 Item 5/4					
Qty. = 36.23 M ³					
@ Rs 36.79 / M ³ ---					Rs 1340 = 0

Continuation
% Total Rs 55802 = 0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Stem(6/5)-Constt. of embankment with 1000 M lead --					
B/F P-23 Stem 6/5					
Qty. = 3466.75 M ³					
@ Rs 142.08/M ³					Rs 492556-9
Stem(7/6)-Constt. of embankment with 100 M lead --					
B/F P-24 Stem 7/6					
Qty. = 810.00 M ³					
@ Rs 114.87/M ³					Rs 93045-9
Stem(8/7)-Constt. of granular subbase --					
B/F P-24 Stem 8/7					
Qty. = 1992.42 M ³					
@ Rs 3471.18/M ³					Rs 6916048-9
Stem(9/8)-P/b stone agg.					
to WBM gr-3					
B/F P-24 Stem 9/8					
Qty. = 731.46 M ³					
@ Rs 3785.87/M ³					Rs 2769212-9
Stem(10/9)-P/b prime Coat with emulsion SS ₁ --					
B/F P-24 Stem 10/9					
Qty. = 9632.32 M ²					
@ Rs 47.60/M ²					Rs 458498-9
C/o Total Rs 10785161-9					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Stem(11/10): - P/A Tack Coat					
With emulsion RS ₁					
B/F P - 25 Stem 11/10					
Qty. = 9632.32 M ²					
@ Rs 15.92/M ² — Rs 153347-9					
Stem(12/11): - P/6 20mm thick					
close graded premix surfacing --					
B/F P - 25 Stem 12/11					
Qty. = 9632.32 M ²					
@ Rs 220.70/M ² — Rs 2125853-1					
Stem(13/12): - Constt. of					
unreinforced C.C. pavement					
B/F P - 25 Stem 13/12					
Qty. = 30.54 M ³					
@ Rs 8217.67/M ³ — Rs 250968-9					
Stem(14/14): - B/W in excavation					
for foundation of structure --					
B/F P - 25 Stem 14/14					
Qty. = 99.86 M ³					
@ Rs 264.07/M ³ — Rs 26370-9					
Stem(15/15): - Laying brick					
soling layer --					
B/F P - 25 Stem 15/15					
Qty. = 11.25 M ²					
@ Rs 295.74/M ² — Rs 3327-9					

Continuation

40 Total Rs 13345026-9

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Stem(16/16):- Providing R.C.C.					
M15 in foundation --					
B/f P-26 Stem 16/16					
Qty. = 17.36 M ³					
@ Rs 6575.81/M ³ — Rs 114156=					
Stem(17/17):- Providing R.C.C.					
M20 in foundation					
B/f P-26 Stem 17/17					
Qty. = 54.44 M ³					
@ Rs 7549.66/M ³ — Rs 411003=					
Stem(18/18):- Providing R.C.C.					
M20 in substructure --					
B/f P-26 Stem 18/18					
Qty. = 37.71 M ³					
@ Rs 7500.23/M ³ — Rs 282834=					
Stem(19/19):- Providing R.C.C.					
M20 in substructure --					
B/f P-26 Stem 19/19					
Qty. = 3.46 M ³					
@ Rs 7787.56/M ³ — Rs 26945=					
Stem(20/20):- P/W R.C.C. Mas					
In superstructure --					
B/f P-27 Stem 20/20					
Qty. = 3.31 M ³					
@ Rs 8584.11/M ³ — Rs 28413=					
4/0 Total Rs 14208377=					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Stem (21/21):- S/R/R NYSD bars					
in super structure --					
B/R P-27 Stem 21/21					
Qty. = 0.810 MT					
@ Rs 70204.42/MT --- Rs 56866=0					
Stem (22/22):- Brick masonry					
in C.M (1:3) in parapet --					
B/R P-27 Stem 22/22					
Qty. = 1.18 M ³					
@ Rs 6301.56/m ³ --- Rs 7436=0					
Stem (23/23):- Plastering					
with C.M. (1:4)					
B/R P-27 Stem 23/23					
Qty. = 56.07 M ²					
@ Rs 199.50/M ² --- Rs 11186=0					
Stem (24/24):- Backfilling					
behind abutment/R wall					
B/R P-27 Stem 24/24					
Qty. = 136.36 M ³					
@ Rs 636.27/m ³ --- Rs 86765=0					
Stem (25/25):- Providing					
weep hole in abt.					
B/R P-28 Stem 25/25					
Qty. = 22 Nos					
@ Rs 125.39 Each --- Rs 2759=0					
Continuation					
Total Rs 14373389=0					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 26/29:- P/h R.C.C pipe					
of 300 mm Dia --					
B/F P-28 Item 26/29					
Qty. = 50.00 M					
@ Rs 868.36 Each --					Rs 43418.00
Item 27/31(i):- Providing					
R.C.C. Mis grade RM Stone					
B/F P-28 Item 27/31(i)					
Qty. = 3 Nos					
@ Rs 2580.96 Each --					Rs 7743.00
Item 28/31(ii):- Providing R.C.C.					

Mis grade 200 M Stone --					
B/F P-28 Item 28/31(ii)					
Qty. = 11 Nos					
@ Rs 700.07 Each --					Rs 7701.00
Item 29/33(i):- P/h MM GSY					
informational sign board --					
B/F P-29 Item 29/33(i)					
Qty. = 1 No					
@ Rs 12391.47 Each --					Rs 12391.00
Item 30/33(ii):- P/h MM GSY					
logo board --					
B/F P-29 Item 30/33(ii)					
Qty. = 2 Nos					
@ Rs 11273.53 Each --					Rs 22546.00
Continuation					
Total Rs 14467188.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Stem (31/34): - P/F Maintenance					
board - -					
B/F P - 29 Stem 31/34					
Qty. = 1 No					
@ Rs 11273.53 Each - Rs 11274					
Stem 32/35(i): - P/F 600mm					
equilateral triangle - -					
B/F P - 29 Stem 32/35(ii)					
Qty. = 6 Nos					
@ Rs 3542.99 Each - Rs 21258					
Stem 33/35(vii): - P/F 600mm					
Circular Sign - -					
B/F P - 29 Stem 33/35(viii)					
Qty. = 4 Nos					
@ Rs 4966.21 Each - Rs 19865					
Stem 34/35(v): - P/F 600 x 450mm					
rectangular sign					
B/F P - 30 Stem 34/35(v)					
Qty. = 2 Nos					
@ Rs 4820.53 Each - Rs 9641					
Stem 35/35): - P/F 900mm					
Ende octagon - -					
B/F P - 30 Stem 35/35					
Qty. = 2 Nos					
@ Rs 9325.54 Each - Rs 18651					

Continuation

C/o 10th Rs 14547877

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item (36/36):- P/W not applied					
Thermoplastic Compound--					
B/F P-30 Item 36/36					
Qty. = 510.00 M ²					
@ Rs 867.93/M ² — Rs 442644=0					
Item (37/37):- Painting 2 coat					
on new Concrete Surface--					
B/F P-30 Item 37/37					
Qty. = 10.00 M ²					
@ Rs 106.79/M ² — Rs 1068=0					
Total Rs 14991589=0					
less 10% as per Agt. @ Rs 1499159=0					

Nett Rs 13492430=0

less previous payment

Vide P-33

Rs 12274088=0

Nett Rs 1218342=0

[Signature]
18/6/20
S.E.

[Signature]
18-6-20
S.E.

Material Statement

NIL

[Signature]
18-6-20
S.E.

Continuation